

POINT COMBINING REQUEST FORM

Members may only transfer or receive points once every 30 days.

MEMBER INFORMATION	
Member #1 Name:	Member #2 Name: Hyatt Gold Passport Membership Number: Phone: or Fax: Mailing Address:BusinessHome Mailing Address:
E-mail Address:	E-mail Address:
POINT COMBINING	

TWO HYATT GOLD PASSPORT MEMBERS ARE ELIGIBLE TO COMBINE POINTS TO REDEEM AN AWARD EVEN FASTER. _____, authorize Hyatt Gold Passport Customer Service to deduct ______ points from my membership account _____ and place them in membership account for the purpose of award redemption. Signature of member authorizing the deduction: ____ Signature of member receiving points: _

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Member may combine the necessary number of Hyatt Gold Passport points from their Hyatt Gold Passport account with those in one other specifically designated Hyatt Gold Passport account in order to have a sufficient number of points to redeem a particular award. A single member may only participate in a point combining transaction (transferring or receiving of points) once every 30 days. In order to combine Hyatt Gold Passport points, a member must have an active account and a Hyatt Gold Passport Point Combining Request Form must be completed and signed by both Hyatt Gold Passport members and submitted to Hyatt Gold Passport Customer Service. Forms are available by calling 1-800-51 HYATT (1-800-51-49288) or by visiting goldpassport.com.

Hyatt Gold Passport points may be combined into only one member's account for redemption. Once issued in the designated member's name, the member transferring the Hyatt Gold Passport points will relinquish all rights to the combined Hyatt Gold Passport points. Only the number of Hyatt Gold Passport points necessary to redeem the specific award for which the transfer is being requested may be combined.

To book an award reservation using combined points, call Hyatt Gold Passport Customer Service at 1-800-30 HYATT or your nearest Hyatt Worldwide Reservation Center. Hyatt Gold Passport free night awards apply when standard rooms are available at the Hyatt Daily Rate. Standard rooms are defined by each hotel and are not subject to blackout dates. Hyatt Gold Passport free night awards cannot be redeemed for hotel packages.

Hyatt Gold Passport award reservations are subject to the reservation requirements of the individual hotel, such as length of stay. Hyatt Gold Passport award reservations are subject to the cancellation or no-show policy of the individual property at which member is redeeming an award. Hyatt Gold Passport free night awards are valid for standard guest rooms unless specifically stated as part of a particular award. Hyatt Gold Passport awards may be applied only to the guest room and do not apply toward food, beverage (except Passport Escape Awards which include limited meals), incidental expenses or service charges or taxes. A valid credit card is required to guarantee an award stay at time of booking. Additional restrictions may apply. For complete program terms and conditions, please visit goldpassport.com.

Hyatt Hotels & Resorts® encompasses hotels managed, franchised or leased by subsidiaries and affiliates of Hyatt Hotels Corporation. The trademarks Hyatt,® Hyatt Hotels & Resorts,® Park Hyatt,® Andaz,® Grand Hyatt,® Hyatt Regency,® Hyatt Place,® Hyatt House,™ Hyatt Gold Passport,® Hyatt Residence Club,® and related marks are trademarks of Hyatt Corporation. @2012 Hyatt Corporation. All rights reserved.

Return your completed request form via:

E-MAIL goldpassport@hyatt.com

MAIL Hyatt Gold Passport Customer Service P.O. Box 27089 Omaha, NE 68127-0089 USA

or

FAX 1 402 593 9449

For more information please contact:

Hyatt Gold Passport Customer Service 1800 30 HYATT

(within the U.S. and Canada) or

Your nearest Hyatt Worldwide Reservation Center (outside the U.S. and Canada)